324 Wimborne Road • Bournemouth • Dorset • BH9 2HH • UK Telephone: +44 (0)1202 546875 Facsimile: +44 (0)1202 546873 E-mail: info@capitalschool.co.uk Website: www.capitalschool.co.uk

ADULT TUITION PRICES 2021

Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	Standard Course Lessons	20 Reg Fee	Total Fees*	Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	English+ Course 25 Lessons	Reg Fee	Total Fees*	Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	Full Immersion Course 40 Lessons	Reg Fee	Total Fees*
£160	1	£160	£90	£250	£190	1	£190	£90	£280	£265	1	£265	£90	£355
£160	2	£320	£90	£410	£190	2	£380	£90	£470	£265	2	£530	£90	£620
£160	3	£480	£90	£570	£190	3	£570	£90	£660	£265	3	£795	£90	£885
£160	4	£640	£90	£730	£190	4	£760	£90	£850	£265	4	£1,060	£90	£1,150
£160	5	£800	£90	£890	£190	5	£950	£90	£1,040	£265	5	£1,325	£90	£1,415
£160	6	£960	£90	£1,050	£190	6	£1,140	£90	£1,230	£265	6	£1,590	£90	£1,680
£160	7	£1,120	£90	£1,210	£190	7	£1,330	£90	£1,420	£265	7	£1,855	£90	£1,945
£160	8	£1,280	£90	£1,370	£190	8	£1,520	£90	£1,610	£265	8	£2,120	£90	£2,210
£160	9	£1,440	£90	£1,530	£190	9	£1,710	£90	£1,800	£265	9	£2,385	£90	£2,475
£160	10	£1,600	£90	£1,690	£190	10	£1,900	£90	£1,990	£265	10	£2,650	£90	£2,740
£160	11	£1,760	£90	£1,850	£190	11	£2,090	£90	£2,180	£265	11	£2,915	£90	£3,005
£160	12	£1,920	£90	£2,010	£190	12	£2,280	£90	£2,370	£265	12	£3,180	£90	£3,270
£160	13	£2,080	£90	£2,170	£190	13	£2,470	£90	£2,560	£265	13	£3,445	£90	£3,535
£160	14	£2,240	£90	£2,330	£190	14	£2,660	£90	£2,750	£265	14	£3,710	£90	£3,800
£160	15	£2,400	£90	£2,490	£190	15	£2,850	£90	£2,940	£265	15	£3,975	£90	£4,065
£160	16	£2,560	£90	£2,650	£190	16	£3,040	£90	£3,130	£265	16	£4,240	£90	£4,330
£160	17	£2,720	£90	£2,810	£190	17	£3,230	£90	£3,320	£265	17	£4,505	£90	£4,595
£160	18	£2,880	£90	£2,970	£190	18	£3,420	£90	£3,510	£265	18	£4,770	£90	£4,860
£160	19	£3,040	£90	£3,130	£190	19	£3,610	£90	£3,700	£265	19	£5,035	£90	£5,125
£160	20	£3,200	£90	£3,290	£190	20	£3,800	£90	£3,890	£265	20	£5,300	£90	£5,390
£160	21	£3,360	£90	£3,450	£190	21	£3,990	£90	£4,080	£265	21	£5,565	£90	£5,655
£160	22	£3,520	£90	£3,610	£190	22	£4,180	£90	£4,270	£265	22	£5,830	£90	£5,920
£160	23	£3,680	£90	£3,770	£190	23	£4,370	£90	£4,460	£265	23	£6,095	£90	£6,185
£145	24	£3,480	£90	£3,570	£180	24	£4,320	£90	£4,410	£250	24	£6,000	£90	£6,090

Please note that 1 lessson = 45 minutes

Please note that Accommodation Prices are not included. Please see 2021 accommodation Price page











^{*}All prices are calculated in Pounds Sterling and include the loan of course books

324 Wimborne Road • Bournemouth • Dorset • BH9 2HH • UK
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 546875 Facsimile: +44 (0)1202 546873
E-mail: info@capitalschool.co.uk Website: www.capitalschool.co.uk

ADULT TUITION PRICES 2021

Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	Standard Course Lessons	20 Re	eg Fee	Total Fees*	Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	English+ Course 25 Lessons	Reg Fee	Total Fees*	Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	Full Immersion Course 40 Lessons	Reg Fee	Total Fees*
£145	25	£3,625		£90	£3,715	£180	25	£4,500	£90	£4,590	£250	25	£6,250	£90	£6,340
£145	26	£3,770	1	£90	£3,860	£180	26	£4,680	£90	£4,770	£250	26	£6,500	£90	£6,590
£145	27	£3,915	1	£90	£4,005	£180	27	£4,860	£90	£4,950	£250	27	£6,750	£90	£6,840
£145	28	£4,060	4	£90	£4,150	£180	28	£5,040	£90	£5,130	£250	28	£7,000	£90	£7,090
£145	29	£4,205	4	£90	£4,295	£180	29	£5,220	£90	£5,310	£250	29	£7,250	£90	£7,340
£145	30	£4,350	4	£90	£4,440	£180	30	£5,400	£90	£5,490	£250	30	£7,500	£90	£7,590
£145	31	£4,495	4	£90	£4,585	£180	31	£5,580	£90	£5,670	£250	31	£7,750	£90	£7,840
£145	32	£4,640	- 1	£90	£4,730	£180	32	£5,760	£90	£5,850	£250	32	£8,000	£90	£8,090
£145	33	£4,785	1	£90	£4,875	£180	33	£5,940	£90	£6,030	£250	33	£8,250	£90	£8,340
£145	34	£4,930	1	£90	£5,020	£180	34	£6,120	£90	£6,210	£250	34	£8,500	£90	£8,590
£145	35	£5,075	1	£90	£5,165	£180	35	£6,300	£90	£6,390	£250	35	£8,750	£90	£8,840
£145	36	£5,220	1	£90	£5,310	£180	36	£6,480	£90	£6,570	£250	36	£9,000	£90	£9,090
£145	37	£5,365	4	£90	£5,455	£180	37	£6,660	£90	£6,750	£250	37	£9,250	£90	£9,340
£145	38	£5,510	4	£90	£5,600	£180	38	£6,840	£90	£6,930	£250	38	£9,500	£90	£9,590
£145	39	£5,655	4	£90	£5,745	£180	39	£7,020	£90	£7,110	£250	39	£9,750	£90	£9,840
£145	40	£5,800		£90	£5,890	£180	40	£7,200	£90	£7,290	£250	40	£10,000	£90	£10,090
£145	41	£5,945		£90	£6,035	£180	41	£7,380	£90	£7,470	£250	41	£10,250	£90	£10,340
£145	42	£6,090		£90	£6,180	£180	42	£7,560	£90	£7,650	£250	42	£10,500	£90	£10,590
£145	43	£6,235		£90	£6,325	£180	43	£7,740	£90	£7,830	£250	43	£10,750	£90	£10,840
£145	44	£6,380	:	£90	£6,470	£180	44	£7,920	£90	£8,010	£250	44	£11,000	£90	£11,090

Please note that 1 lessson = 45 minutes

*All prices are calculated in Pounds Sterling and include the loan of course books

Please note that Accommodation Prices are not included. Please see 2021 accommodation Price page













324 Wimborne Road • Bournemouth • Dorset • BH9 2HH • UK Telephone: +44 (0)1202 546875 Facsimile: +44 (0)1202 546873 E-mail: info@capitalschool.co.uk Website: www.capitalschool.co.uk

ADULT SUMMER TUITION PRICES 2021

Prices apply from 28/06/2021 to 27/08/2021

Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	Standard Course 2 Lessons	Reg Fee	Total Fees*	Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	English+ Course 25 Lessons	Reg Fee	Total Fees*	Prices per Week	No. Of Weeks	Full Immersion Course 40 Lessons	Reg Fee	Total Fees*
£180	1	£180	£90	£270	£210	1	£210	£90	£300	£285	1	£285	£90	£375
£180	2	£360	£90	£450	£210	2	£420	£90	£510	£285	2	£570	£90	£660
£180	3	£540	£90	£630	£210	3	£630	£90	£720	£285	3	£855	£90	£945
£180	4	£720	£90	£810	£210	4	£840	£90	£930	£285	4	£1,140	£90	£1,230
£180	5	£900	£90	£990	£210	5	£1,050	£90	£1,140	£285	5	£1,425	£90	£1,515
£180	6	£1,080	£90	£1,170	£210	6	£1,260	£90	£1,350	£285	6	£1,710	£90	£1,800
£180	7	£1,260	£90	£1,350	£210	7	£1,470	£90	£1,560	£285	7	£1,995	£90	£2,085
£180	8	£1,440	£90	£1,530	£210	8	£1,680	£90	£1,770	£285	8	£2,280	£90	£2,370
£180	9	£1,620	£90	£1,710	£210	9	£1,890	£90	£1,980	£285	9	£2,565	£90	£2,655
£180	10	£1,800	£95	£1,895	£210	10	£2,100	£90	£2,190	£285	10	£2,850	£90	£2,940

Please note that 1 lessson = 45 minutes

Please note that Accommodation Prices are not included. Please see 2021 accommodation Price page

When a student books a course over the summer/between seasons and the booking is 12 weeks or more, low season prices will apply for the tuition prices only. High season prices for accommodation still apply to the summer season as per the school 2021 calendar.

Capital School of English operates an addtional Summer School located at the Bournemouth University (BU). This school will only open if the student numbers are sufficient. Adult summer students may be classed at our Summer School during the high season 28th June 2021 to 27th August 2021. The school reserves the right to change the adult Summer School according to the needs of Capital School of English. Please refer to the 2021 welcome letter which has detailed information.









^{*}All prices are calculated in Pounds Sterling and include the loan of course books



ACCOMMODATION PRICES 2021

Accommodation Arrangement Fee: £60

This non refundable fee includes finding homestay/residential accommodation suitable to a student's needs. This fee does not apply to a student that does not require accommodation arranged by the school.

	Low Season	Summer Season	Low Season				
Students	Price per Week	Price per Week	Price per Week				
	From January 2021	From 27th June 2021	From 29th August 2021				
16+	to 26th June 2021	to 28th August 2021	to December 2021				
Cinala							
Single	£135	£155	£135				
Twin/Double***	£115	£130	£115				
	£70	£80	£70				
Holiday Retainer**	(single room)	(single room)	(single room)				
Tionady ricianie.	£60	£70	£60				
	(Twin room)	(Twin room)	(Twin room)				
Extra night (subject to	£25 Single	Not Applicable****	£25 Single				
availability)	£20 Twin	£20 Twin					
Bed and Breakfast for students aged 18+ (single room only)	£90	£100	£90				
(Single room only)	Low Season	Summer Season	Low Season				
En-suite rate (single	Price per Week	Price per Week	Price per Week				
room)	From January 2021	From 27th June 2021	From 29th August 2021				
	to 26th June 2021	to 28th August 2021	to December 2021				
For all ages	£190	£195	£190				
	£25 per week						
Special Diet Supplement:		Diet requests such as Vegetarian, and Diabetes. (excludes Halal me provide a pork free diet instea	7.1				
	£90 per week						
Christmas supplement	This additional charge is only for students staying with a homestay provider during the Christmas and New Year period and only applies for 1 week from 20th December 2021 to 26th December 2021.						
	£190 per week						
Residential Accommodation	En-suite, Single rooms on a Self-Catering Basis. The School reserves the right to place students in any of its Summer Adult Residences and this will be dependent on availability. For Students						
(Summer Season only)	age 18 and over only. Please note that our town centre residence may require a student to buy a local bus card for ease of travel.						

Important Information

- (*) Juniors can be placed in a homestay provider, if they come as a part of a closed group.
- (**) These fees apply when the student is away for a full week and the homestay provider has been informed atleast one week in advance. If the student is away for a few days, a full weeks payment still applies.
- (***) Twin rooms are only available if the student is accompanied by a friend or relative, otherwise single fees will apply.
- (****) During the summer season arrivals are on Sundays only. Homestay provider are not able to accommodate extra nights unless a full weeks payment is

Accommodation over the summer season must be paid in full and in advance for the duration of the stay in order to guarantee accommodation.

The vast majority of homestay providers have pets. This is quite normal in the UK and they are often considered part of the family. We can only guarantee a student is placed in a family without pets if a medical certificate is provided to the school in advance.

Terms and conditions apply











Taxi Airport Transfer Prices 2021

Airport The Prices below are one way only	£GBP*		
Heathrow Airport	£155		
Gatwick Airport	£185		
Stansted Airport	£215		
Southampton Airport	£90		
Bournemouth Airport	£60		
Luton Airport	£190		
Bristol Airport	£160		
London City Airport	£220		
Portsmouth Ferry	£95		
Poole Ferry	£60		
Additional Charges	£GBP		
Waiting Time - Cost per hour	£30		
Out of Hours Charge (22.00 to 06.00)	£20		
Extra person Drop off/Collection (per person)	£20		

^{*}Please note that for arrivals from the Middle East an extra charge of £30 will apply on top of the prices above

- Your driver will meet you 1 hour after your landing time. If you are ready before the 1 hour, please wait for your driver.
- If you cancel your taxi less than 8 hours before your landing time you will be charged 50% of the taxi fee.
- If you do not take your flight without informing Capital School of English you will be charged 100% of the taxi fee.













Online Platform & Exam Prices 2021

Capital Online Platform 2020 Students can add upto 12 months of online English Language learning gaining access pre-course, during their course and post course.	£GBP
3 months Access	£50
6 months Access	£70
9 months Access	£90
12 months Access	£105

Cambridge Exam Price 2020	£GBP
Cambridge Course Upgrade Fee - Includes extra resources and additional speaking practice.	£130
Cambridge First Certificate Exam	£170
Cambridge Advanced Exam	£175
Cambridge Proficiency Exam	£180

IELTS Exam Price 2020	£GBP
IELTS SELT Exam No supplement applies	£280
Academic IELTS Exam** No supplement applies	£200

^{**}This fee is for the Bournemouth Exam Centre only. If the exam is held in another town/city an additional charge of £20 will apply

Exam Administration Price 2020	£GBP
For those students wishing to take an exam but are not registered on an exam course, an admin fee will be charged in addition to the exam fee. This will enable the school to register the student for the exam of their choice	£30

Individual Lessons (60 min) Total Price	£GBP
One to One - 60 minute lesson (1 person)	£60
Two to One - 60 minute lesson (2 people)	£80













2021 - Exam Courses & Dates / Important Dates						
FCE:	Course and Accommodation length	Exam Da	y and Date:			
4 th January – 12 th March	(10 week course / 10 weeks accommodation)	Friday	12 th March			
15 th March – 4 th June	(12 week course / 12 weeks accommodation)	Saturday	5 th June			
20 th September – 10 th December	(12 week course /12 weeks accommodation)	Saturday	11 th December			
Summer FCE:						
14 th June – 27 th August	(11 week course / 11 weeks accommodation)	Thursday	26 th August			
Summer CAE:						
14 th June – 27 th August	(11 week course / 11 weeks accommodation)	Friday	27 th August			
CAE						
4 th January – 12 th March	(10 week course / 10 weeks accommodation)	Saturday	13 th March			
15 th March – 4 th June	(12 week course / 13 weeks accommodation)	Wednesday	9 th June			
20 st September – 10 th December	(12 week course /12 weeks accommodation)	Saturday	11 th December			
CPE (subject to availability)						
15 th March – 4 th June	(12 week course / 13 weeks accommodation)	Friday	11 th June			
20 th September – 3 rd December	(11 week course /11 weeks accommodation)	Thursday	2 nd December			

2021 Important Dates (Age: 16+)

The school operates a continual enrolment system, with arrivals every Mondays

School open date: Monday, 4th January 2021

Summer Season: Monday 28th June to Friday the 27th August 2021

Summer Adult Residence: Sunday 27th June to Saturday the 28th August 2021

School closing date: Friday, 17th December 2021

School opening date 2022: Tuesday, 4th January 2022

2021 Public Holidays:

Good Friday	Friday 2 nd April		
Easter Monday	Monday 5 th April		
Early May Bank Holiday	Monday 5 th May		
Spring Bank Holiday	Monday 31st May		
Summer Bank Holiday	Monday 30 th August		

(Please note that during Public holidays the school is closed and no refund or extra lessons apply during these dates.)







